May 11 2024 (14:54) India Rail Info

Himgiri SF Special/02331 - COVR - ER
ASN/Asansol Junction to JAT/Jammu Tawi
34h 35m - 1821 km - 29 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HWH |Howrah Junction 23:55 0o |1 0 77 |12 |ER
2 |ASN [Asansol Junction 02:30 02:35 5m 2 199 |63 |106 |ER
3 CRJ Chittaranjan 02:59 03:00 m 2 224 |70 |178 |ER
4 |MDP [Madhupur Junction 03:48 03:50 2m |0 (2 |281 |38 248 |ER
5 [JSME |Jasidih Junction 04:36 04:41 5m [0 |2 310 (25 |260 [ER
6 [JA Jhajha 06:25 06:35 10m |3 |2 |354 |92 |138 |ECR
7 |JMU |Jamui 06:52 06:54 2m (1 |2 380 |78 |87 |[ECR
8 KIUL [Kiul Junction 07:15 07:17 2m |0 |2 407 |71 [153 |ECR
g MKA |Mokama 07:46 07:48 2m (3 |2 |441 |77 |144 |[ECR
10 |BKP |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 08:22 08:24 2m |2 |2 |485 |46 |48 |ECR
11 |PNC |[Patna Saheb 09:10 09:15 5m |2 (2 |521 |15 |58 |ECR
12 |PNBE |Patna Junction 09:55 10:05 10m 2 530 |39 |57 |ECR
13 |DNR |Danapur 10:20 10:22 2m 2 540 |81 [54 |ECR
14 |ARA |AraJunction 10:51 10:53 2m |2 |2 580 |87 |59 |ECR
15 |BXR |Buxar 11:40 11:42 2m (2 |2 |648 |46 |68 |[ECR
16 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 13:44 13:59 15m 2 (742 |29 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
17 |[BSB |Varanasijunction 14:37 14:47 10m 2 760 |65 |77 |NR
18 |JOP  |Jaunpur City 15:40 15:42 2m |0 (2 |817 |84 |83 |NR
19 [SLN  [Sultanpur Junction 16:43 16:48 5m 2 903 (86 [95 |NR
20 [NHH [Nihalgarh 17:23 17:25 2m |0 (2 |954 |41 |108 |NR
21 [LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [19:35 19:45 10m |4 |2 1043 [65 |124 |[NR
22 |BE Bareilly Junction 23:23 23:25 2m |2 |2 1278 |59 169 |NR
23 |(MB Moradabad Junction 00:57 01:05 8m [0 |3 1368 |61 [193 |NR
24 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 04:15 04:25 10m |0 (3 1561 |70 [275 |NR
25 |YJUD |Yamunanagar-Jagadhri [04:51 04:53 2m (3 |3 1591 [60 |274 |[NR
26 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction [05:44 05:49 5m |0 |3 1642 |67 [273 |NR
27 |LDH |Ludhiana Junction 07:30 07:40 10m |2 |3 1756 |63 |257 |[NR
28 |PGW |Phagwara junction 08:14 08:16 2m |2 |3 1792 |41 |242 [NR
29 [JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction [08:40 08:45 5m |1 |3 1808 |61 |[236 |NR
30 |[PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 10:35 10:40 5Sm |2 |3 1921 |42 |326 |[NR
31 |KTHU |Kathua 11:13 11:15 2m (1 |3 1944 (40 |393 [NR
32 |JAT [Jammu Tawi 13:10 0 |3 |2020 |- 344 [NR

May 11 2024 (14:54) https://indiarailinfo.com




